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Etapa VII Trofeul Sinaia Forever
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1 28 Titi Aur Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:03,59602:03,596 87.82 km/h -02:20,420
2 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 0 02:07,68602:05,031 01,435 01,43502:05,031
3 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:06,18902:05,654 02,058 00,62302:05,654
4 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 02:07,73302:07,733 04,137 02,07902:09,138
5 2 Dumitrescu Silviu Dallara D 0  02:08,370 04,774 00,63702:08,370
6 77 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N11 N 5 02:26,79002:10,192 06,596 01,82202:10,192
7 99 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:50,27202:10,352 06,756 00,16002:10,352
8 67 Necula Dan Alexandru Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 N 5 02:13,26002:11,425 07,829 01,07302:11,425
9 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:26,40302:12,274 08,678 00,84902:12,274

10 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 02:23,22202:12,894 09,298 00,62002:12,894
11 1 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 H 5 02:13,01102:13,011 09,415 00,117-
12 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 02:17,01602:13,974 10,378 00,96302:13,974
13 26 Cimpeanu Mihai-Gheorghe Mitsubishi Tommi Makinen A 5 02:17,11402:14,318 10,722 00,34402:14,318
14 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:14,61802:14,618 11,022 00,30002:15,769
15 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 02:20,40902:15,805 12,209 01,18702:15,805
16 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 02:17,52702:16,114 12,518 00,30902:16,114
17 33 Maghetiu Dan Subaru Impreza STI N 5 02:19,47002:16,325 12,729 00,21102:16,325
18 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6,5 A 5 02:18,31302:16,729 13,133 00,40402:16,729
19 429 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 N 5 02:18,32002:17,601 14,005 00,87202:17,601
20 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:22,46902:21,835 18,239 04,23402:21,835
21 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 02:22,29502:21,990 18,394 00,15502:21,990
22 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:22,00102:22,001 18,405 00,01102:22,574
23 57 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus D 0 02:43,94702:22,252 18,656 00,25102:22,252
24 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:33,78102:22,756 19,160 00,50402:22,756
25 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:27,94502:23,316 19,720 00,56002:23,316
26 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:23,40002:23,400 19,804 00,08402:24,285
27 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 H 5 02:24,78102:23,562 19,966 00,16202:23,562
28 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206xS A 2 02:25,75902:23,785 20,189 00,22302:23,785
29 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf 1 H 3 02:26,38202:26,382 22,786 02,59702:33,987
30 402 Ionica Marius VW Golf H 3 02:33,11102:26,621 23,025 00,23902:26,621
31 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junio Renault Megane A 3 02:27,71002:26,636 23,040 00,01502:26,636
32 493 Petrovici Catalin Renault Clio H 3 02:28,12602:27,263 23,667 00,62702:27,263
33 444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 3 02:29,31702:29,317 25,721 02,05402:30,137
34 417 Petrovici Adrian-Liviu Opel Astra H 3 02:31,25502:29,645 26,049 00,32802:29,645
35 439 Pruna Mihai VW Golf III VR6 H 5 02:35,82202:30,754 27,158 01,10902:30,754
36 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:31,03402:31,034 27,438 00,28002:44,262
37 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:32,33302:31,862 28,266 00,82802:31,862
38 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:41,90602:31,889 28,293 00,02702:31,889
39 410 Dimitriu Ioan Cristian Audi 80 H 3 02:37,15902:33,038 29,442 01,14902:33,038
40 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:35,78502:33,727 30,131 00,68902:33,727
41 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 T I 2 02:37,59402:34,716 31,120 00,98902:34,716
42 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:47,47302:36,912 33,316 02,19602:36,912
43 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 1 02:39,94802:37,434 33,838 00,52202:37,434
44 421 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS H 3 02:37,52802:37,528 33,932 00,09402:37,677
45 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 02:42,84202:40,392 36,796 02,86402:40,392
46 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:40,42002:40,420 36,824 00,028 
47 440 Chiss Daniel-Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:40,94802:40,483 36,887 00,06302:40,483
48 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:44,07102:40,968 37,372 00,48502:40,968
49 74 Oprea Vlad Dacia Logan H 3 02:42,78402:41,851 38,255 00,88302:41,851
50 485 Ocnarescu Tiberius Stefan Skoda Octavia H 3 02:42,62002:42,011 38,415 00,16002:42,011
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51 471 Roman Dan Subaru Impreza STI N 5 02:44,32202:44,322 40,726 02,311 
52 419 David Radu VW Golf II H 1 02:50,43802:45,092 41,496 00,77002:45,092
53 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord I 1 02:47,09302:47,093 43,497 02,00102:54,369
54 68 Telehoi Marius-Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 02:52,45602:47,924 44,328 00,83102:47,924
55 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 1 03:01,60603:01,606 58,010 13,68203:01,884
56 53 Moraru Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5  03:19,852 01:16,256 18,24603:19,852

477 Sfat Alexandru Subaru Impreza STI N 5  - - --
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